Blank Separator TM-780AS/920AS/1080AS
Basic information
Name: Blank Separator TM-780AS/920AS/1080AS
Producer: Ruian Chenli Machinery
Year: 2022
Reference number: Blank Separator
TM-780AS/920AS/1080AS
Opis Dodatkowy
Features Replaces hand stripping with an automated
process Increases productivity at converting Reduces
headcount Strip folding boxes, tags, hangers, IML, paper
labels, blister cards and plastic packaging Simple low-cost
tooling Optional system configurations available Apply to
all kinds of auto die cutting machine and semi-auto die
cutting machine No more hand stripping, raising
production and increasing efficiency
Stan techniczny maszyny
Brand new
Serwis
We provide professional service of printing machines.
Thanks to the in-depth knowledge of the printing industry
with which we have been associated for over 20 years, we
can offer comprehensive maintenance services.
Technical data
TM-780AS TM-920AS TM-1080AS
Max sheet size 780 x 540 mm 920 x 560 mm 1080 x 780 mm
Min sheet size 550 x 280 mm 550 x 280 mm 600 x 400 mm
Max pile height 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm
Min pile height 40 mm 40 mm 40 mm
Cleansing heads 1 1 1
Bench height 850 mm 850 mm 850 mm
Max stripping size 360 x 360 mm 360 x 360 mm 360 x 360 mm
Min stripping size 30 x 30 mm 30 x 30 mm 30 x 30 mm
Stripping speed 25 (times/min) 25 (times/min) 25 (times/min)
Max pressure 80 bar 80 bar 90 bar
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)